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2 Organizational Board Meeting 6:30pm

23 ECFE 6:00 pm
23 Activities 7:00 am

1 Finance 7:00 am
1 Facilities 4:30 pm

6 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

22 Policy 5:30 pm
23 Community Ed 3:30 pm

27 Activities 7:00 am

1 Finance 7:00 am
1 Facilities 4:30 pm

6 Board Meeting 6:30 pm
15 Policy 5:30 pm
20 Community Ed 3:30 pm
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27 Activities 7:00 am

29 Finance 7:00 am
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3 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

12 Meet & Confer 4:00 pm
12 Policy 5:00 pm
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26 Facilities 4:30 pm
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1 Board Meeting 6:30 pm
9 TRAK 5:30 pm
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22 Community Ed 3:30 pm
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31 Facilities 4:30 pm
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5 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

13 Policy 5:30 pm
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10 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

1 Policy 5:00 pm CANCELED
2 Finance 7:00 am
2 Facilities 4:30 pm

7 Board Meeting 6:30 pm
16 Policy 5:30 pm CANCELED

21 Community Education 3:30 pm
30 Finance 7:00 am CANCELED

30 Facilities 4:30 pm

6 Policy 5:30 pm CANCELED

11 Curriculum 5:30 pm
11 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

18 ECFE 6:00 pm
19 TRAK 5:30 pm

27 Finance 7:00 am
27 Facilities 4:30 pm

2 Curriculum 5:30 pm
2 EC Advisory 6:00 pm
2 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

18 Policy 5:30 pm

23 Community Education 3:30 pm

1 Finance 7:00 am
1 Facilities 4:30 pm

6 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

13 ECFE 6:00 pm
22 Policy 5:30 pm

29 Finance 7:00 am
29 Facilities 4:30 pm

4 Curriculum 5:30 pm
4 Board Meeting 6:30 pm

Policy 5:30 pm

18 Community Education 3:30 pm



28 Finance 7:00 am
25 26 27 28 29 30 28 Facilities 4:30 pm 24 25 26 27

28

29

30

31

Activities: HS Conference Room (contact Dave Niemi @ dniemi@isd726.org)

Community Education: District Office Great Room (contact Michelle Peacock at mpeacock@isd726.org)
Curriculum Advisory: TLC (contact Carla Nolan at cnolan@isd726.org)

ECFE: PS Room 107n /Parent Ed Room (contact Sue Hiltner at shiltner@isd726.org)

Facilities: District Office Conference Room (contact Jeremy Schmidt @ (jschmidt@isd726.org)

Finance: District Office Conference Room (contact Kevin Januszewski at kjanuszewski@isd726.org)
Policy: TLC (contact Pete Weismann @ pweismann@isd726.org)

TRAK: TLC (contact Brian Baloun @bbaloun@isd726.org)

Wellness: Virtual (contact Felicia Kittok tat fkittok@isd726.org)
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